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         Copyright (C) 2004-2016 by Charlie Horse Ranch Timing Systems           

                Producer: 502 Lana & Sally, Show Date: 05/28/16                  

                   Contact: Lana Rae Sulkey or Sally Soltvedt                    

                  Location: Old Spanish Trail Arena, Moab, UT                    

                  Open B4B-Saturday 

              

                               1D Placings                                    

   1st 15.071 $341.00         Deana Linn on Russian Cash                      

   2nd 15.108 $256.00         Deb Wilkins on He's Got Pazzas                  

   3rd 15.142 $170.00         Ronnie Will on Cassidy Cabboret                 

   4th 15.172 $ 85.00         Falena Hunter on The Ultimate Deal              

   5th 15.300                 Elise Rackley on Easy Lucky Winds               

   6th 15.339                 Ronnie Will on Snazzy Image                     

   7th 15.385                 Deb Wilkins on Captians Perfect Storm           

   8th 15.403                 Angie McCourt on JR Six Winks                   

   9th 15.431                 Rachael Krompel on Be Justins Dream             

  10th 15.516                 Tamy Jaramillo on Puma                          

  11th 15.544                 Amber Moore on Cash                             

  12th 15.560                 Amber Moore on Moon                             

                                                                                 

                               2D Placings                                    

   1st 15.599 $292.00         Jill Phelps on Sparkofastorm                    

   2nd 15.618 $219.00         Deana Linn on My Golden Rolex                   

   3rd 15.640 $146.00         Rachel HuerKamp on Miss Ray Ann Par             

   4th 15.668 $ 73.00         Falena Hunter on WR Penny                       

   5th 15.734                 CJ Vondette on Cash N on Moonshine              

   6th 15.747                 Teigan Adams on Vegas Old Time Melody           

   7th 15.789                 Belinda Brownell on LJ Woody Be Famous          

   8th 15.800                 Lacee Phelps on Crown Beauty                    

   9th 15.815                 Nikki Ebarb on Lil Lexi                         

  10th 15.846                 Jackie King on Sierra Grey                      

  11th 15.849                 Wendy Brandt on Smart Valentine                 

  12th 15.857                 Amber Moore on Sparkles                         

  13th 15.876                 Erin Oliver on Jose                             

Tie    15.876                 Gayla Hart on Bueno                             

  15th 15.892                 Amber Moore on Kennas Wicked Zevi               

  16th 15.934                 Markie Vetere on Jasmine                        

  17th 15.941                 Lana Rae Sulkey on Quick Fancy Baron            

Tie    15.941                 Rebekah Shearer on Snake                        

  19th 15.971                 Shakira King on Broadway Frost                  

  20th 15.972                 Rachael Krompel on Banio Bear                   

  21st 16.007                 Courtney McCracken on Spots A Burning         

  22nd 16.018                 Dani Brownell on Bar A Little Linda             

  23rd 16.037                 Gayla Hart on Ko                                

                                                                                 

                               3D Placings                                    

   1st 16.074 $170.00         Taylor Bingham on Queen of Scotch               

Tie    16.074 $170.00         Lana Rae Sulkey on I Am Hitchhiker              

   3rd 16.148 $ 97.00         Brittany Rowley on Question                     

   4th 16.150 $ 49.00         Charlotte Soltvedt on Pocos Col Question        

   5th 16.218                 Alicia Flohr on Spark Plug                      

   6th 16.220                 Kim Moosman on Lil Darlings Eagle               

   7th 16.295                 Emily Wear on Jo Ms Easy Cash                   

   8th 16.331                 Amy Adams on Rocky                              

   9th 16.348                 Jill Phelps on FJ Dashin Dela Creme             

  10th 16.429                 Amy Beasley on Zippa Jet Jones                  



  11th 16.432                 Amber Wiggins on KP Charlie Jewel               

  12th 16.451                 Rachel HuerKamp on Lil Quick Honey Bee          

  13th 16.455                 Joanie Wilcox on Chiquita Princessa             

  14th 16.516                 Allie Beasley on Sugs Tru Gypsy                 

  15th 16.536                 Marvella Phelps on WM Jungle Love               

                                                                                 

                               4D Placings                                    

   1st 16.614 $146.00         Tamy Jaramillo on Dollar                        

   2nd 16.673 $110.00         Tasha Nielson on Dancing Pride                  

   3rd 16.688 $ 73.00         Dakota Bingham on Teqita Tazzy                  

   4th 16.947 $ 37.00         Faith Vickers on Dun Its Copy                   

   5th 16.972                 Sophie Hoffman on Sioux                         

   6th 16.985                 Trista Linsacum on Sparkles N Whiskey           

   7th 17.132                 Jeni Cerise on Otta Be Te                       

   8th 17.244                 Delainya Gleave on Smarty's French Jet          

   9th 17.252                 Kacey Rogers on Leos Sugar Zan                  

  10th 17.294                 Destinee Andrews on Diamends                    

  11th 18.007                 Janelle Urista on Frenchie San Anna             

  12th 19.346                 Libby Neal on Doc Sweet Kay                     

  13th 20.231                 Lauren Urista on Ruby's Silver Bar              

N/T    400.000                Delainya Gleave on Doc's Bar Hugo               

N/T    414.933                Tona Frazier on TSA Kid Rock                    

N/T    415.452                Abby Zellar on Tre Montana L Deux               

N/T    415.503                Faith Vickers on Shookmeallnightlong            

N/T    415.546                Michelle Spor on Do Strika Tator Two            

N/T    415.573                Brittany Rowley on Roanie                       

N/T    415.619                Katlyn Watson on A Real Dashin Jet              

N/T    415.627                Jeni Cerise on Miss Guy Dashin                  

N/T    415.755                Chandelle Rudman on Freedom                     

N/T    415.790                Kacey Rogers on Leos Lucky Ace                  

N/T    415.829                Charlotte Soltvedt on Zoomin For Gabby          

N/T    415.996                Brittany Rowley on KMA                          

N/T    416.043                Aron Nielsen on Comfys Kitty Kat                

N/T    416.828                Andrea Urista on Call Me Flashy CS              

N/T    416.915                Lacee Phelps on Chigger 

                         

                  Jackpot-Saturday              

                               1D Placings                                    

   1st 15.071 $103.00              Deana Linn on Russian Cash                 

   2nd 15.172 $ 77.00              Falena Hunter on The Ultimate Deal         

   3rd 15.300 $ 51.00              Elise Rackley on Easy Lucky Winds          

   4th 15.403 $ 26.00              Angie McCourt on JR Six Winks              

   5th 15.431                      Rachael Krompel on Be Justins Dream        

   6th 15.516                      Tamy Jaramillo on Puma                     

   7th 15.544                      Amber Moore on Cash                        

   8th 15.560                      Amber Moore on Moon                        

                                                                                 

                               2D Placings                                    

   1st 15.581 $ 88.00              Aron Nielsen on Comfys Kitty Kat           

   2nd 15.599 $ 66.00              Jill Phelps on Sparkofastorm               

   3rd 15.618 $ 44.00              Deana Linn on My Golden Rolex              

   4th 15.668 $ 22.00              Falena Hunter on WR Penny                  

   5th 15.747                      Teigan Adams on Vegas Old Time Melody      

   6th 15.815                      Nikki Ebarb on Lil Lexi                    

   7th 15.849                      Wendy Brandt on Smart Valentine            

   8th 15.857                      Amber Moore on Sparkles                    

   9th 15.876                      Erin Oliver on Jose                        



  10th 15.892                      Amber Moore on Kennas Wicked Zevi          

  11th 15.934                      Markie Vetere on Jasmine                   

  12th 15.941                      Lana Rae Sulkey on Quick Fancy Baron       

  13th 15.971                      Shakira King on Broadway Frost             

  14th 15.972                      Rachael Krompel on Banio Bear              

                                                                                 

                               3D Placings                                    

   1st 16.074 $ 59.00              Lana Rae Sulkey on I Am Hitchhiker         

   2nd 16.220 $ 44.00              Kim Moosman on Lil Darlings Eagle          

   3rd 16.331 $ 29.00              Amy Adams on Rocky                         

   4th 16.348 $ 15.00              Jill Phelps on FJ Dashin Dela Creme        

   5th 16.429                      Amy Beasley on Zippa Jet Jones             

   6th 16.432                      Amber Wiggins on KP Charlie Jewel          

                                                                                 

                               4D Placings                                    

   1st 16.614 $ 44.00              Tamy Jaramillo on Dollar                  

                                                                            

   2nd 16.688 $ 33.00              Dakota Bingham on Teqita Tazzy             

   3rd 16.769 $ 22.00              Dani Brownell on Heza Lucky Dasher         

   4th 16.890 $ 11.00              Tasha Nielson on Dancing Pride             

   5th 17.022                      Sophie Hoffman on Sioux                    

   6th 17.294                      Destinee Andrews on Diamends               

   7th 17.355                      Alexis Hall on Queen                       

   8th 17.879                      Kacey Rogers on Leos Sugar Zan             

   9th 19.346                      Libby Neal on Doc Sweet Kay                

N/T    400.000                     Faith Vickers on Shookmeallnightlong       

N/T    414.933                     Tona Frazier on TSA Kid Rock               

N/T    415.452                     Abby Zellar on Tre Montana L Deux          

N/T    415.755                     Chandelle Rudman on Freedom                

N/T    415.790                     Kacey Rogers on Leos Lucky Ace     

 

 

               Novice Horse-Saturday             

                                                                                 

                                                                                  

                               1D Placings                                    

   1st 15.403 $ 58.00              Angie McCourt on JR Six Winks              

   2nd 15.747 $ 39.00              Teigan Adams on Vegas Old Time Melody      

   3rd 15.789                      Belinda Brownell on LJ Woody Be Famous     

   4th 15.819                      Mika Tozer on Joleen JoJo                  

   5th 16.018                      Dani Brownell on Bar A Little Linda        

   6th 16.047                Marvella Phelps on Dashin Della Creme      

   7th 16.166                      Joanie Wilcox on Chiquita Princessa        

                                                                                 

                               2D Placings                                    

   1st 16.473 $ 44.00              Ronnie Will on Kids Snow Bunny             

   2nd 16.688 $ 30.00              Dakota Bingham on Teqita Tazzy             

   3rd 16.735                      Alexis Hall on Queen                       

   4th 16.759                      Rachael Krompel on RGR King of Fashion     

   5th 17.030                      Ronnie Will on CR Reisling                 

   6th 17.093                      Faith Vickers on Dun Its Copy              

   7th 17.132                      Jeni Cerise on Otta Be Te                  

                                                                                 

                               3D Placings                                    



   1st 18.007 $ 32.00              Janelle Urista on Frenchie San Anna        

   2nd 18.063 $ 22.00              Sophie Hoffman on Process in Blue     

 

        

                  Youth-Saturday                

                                                                                

                               1D Placings                                    

   1st 15.842 $ 30.00         Shaelyn Hart on Bueno                           

   2nd 16.074                 Taylor Bingham on Queen of Scotch               

   3rd 16.196                 Allie Beasley on Sugs Tru Gypsy                 

                                                                                 

                               2D Placings                                    

   1st 17.294 $ 23.00         Destinee Andrews on Diamends                    

                                                                                 

                               3D Placings                                    

   1st 20.231 $ 17.00         Lauren Urista on Ruby's Silver Bar     

                   

   Open B4B-Sunday   

             

                               1D Placings                                    

   1st 14.957 $345.00         Melanie Adams on RGR Spring Loaded              

   2nd 15.021 $259.00         Ronnie Will on Cassidy Cabboret                 

   3rd 15.095 $172.00         Deana Linn on Russian Cash                      

   4th 15.097 $ 86.00         CJ Vondette on Meradas Duel Stich               

   5th 15.167                 Belinda Brownell on LJ Woody Be Famous          

   6th 15.202                 Melanie Adams on RGR Loner Boy                  

   7th 15.236                 CJ Vondette on Miss N The Moonshine             

   8th 15.250                 Deb Wilkins on Captians Perfect Storm           

   9th 15.281                 Deb Wilkins on He's Got Pazzas                  

  10th 15.325                 Ronnie Will on Snazzy Image                     

  11th 15.356                 Amber Moore on Kennas Wicked Zevi               

  12th 15.407                 CJ Vondette on Cash N on Moonshine              

  13th 15.421                 Rachael Krompel on Be Justins Dream             

  14th 15.438                 Tamy Jaramillo on Puma                          

  15th 15.439                 Wendy Brandt on Smart Valentine                 

  16th 15.456                 Dina Miller on One Famous Bug                   

                                                                                 

                               2D Placings                                    

   1st 15.461 $295.00         Rebekah Shearer on Snake                        

   2nd 15.468 $222.00         Jeni Cerise on JB Camp Crook Cash               

   3rd 15.485 $148.00         Shaelyn Hart on Bueno                           

   4th 15.516 $ 74.00         Jeni Cerise on Miss Guy Dashin                  

   5th 15.558                 Markie Vetere on Jasmine                        

   6th 15.593                 Abby Zellar on Zancy Cat De Great               

   7th 15.599                 Michelle Spor on Do Strika Tator Two            

   8th 15.603                 Erin Oliver on Jose                             

   9th 15.604                 Kim Moosman on Lil Darlings Eagle               

  10th 15.607                 Brittany Rowley on Roanie                       

  11th 15.630                 Bella Walpole on Gaurds Handle                  

Tie    15.630                 Rachael Krompel on Banio Bear                   

  13th 15.662                 Gayla Hart on Ko                                

  14th 15.674                 Jill Phelps on Sparkofastorm                    

  15th 15.675                 Amber Moore on Cash                             

  16th 15.693                 Amber Moore on Moon                             

  17th 15.697                 Rachel HuerKamp on Miss Ray Ann Par             



  18th 15.762                 Lana Rae Sulkey on Quick Fancy Baron            

  19th 15.773                 Nikki Ebarb on Lil Lexi                         

  20th 15.777                 Mandy Rush on Falcons Fance Pants               

  21st 15.865                 Lana Rae Sulkey on I Am Hitchhiker              

  22nd 15.868                 Alicia Flohr on Spark Plug                      

  23rd 15.900                 Emily Wear on Jo Ms Easy Cash                   

  24th 15.922                 Sophie Hoffman on Sioux                         

  25th 15.943                 Dina Miller on Honeybee                         

                                                                                 

                               3D Placings                                    

   1st 16.058 $197.00         Charlotte Soltvedt on Zoomin For Gabby          

   2nd 16.068 $148.00         Brittany Rowley on Question                     

   3rd 16.151 $ 98.00         Brittany Rowley on KMA                          

   4th 16.163 $ 49.00         Mandy Rush on A Sting In Plan                   

   5th 16.181                 Tamy Jaramillo on Dollar                        

   6th 16.232                 Lauren Urista on Ruby's Silver Bar              

   7th 16.327                 Jackie King on Sierra Grey                      

   8th 16.377                 Alexis Hall on Queen                            

   9th 16.409                 Gayla Hart on Jesse                             

                                                                                 

                               4D Placings                                    

   1st 16.460 $148.00         Andrea Urista on Call Me Flashy CS              

   2nd 16.480 $111.00         Amy Beasley on Zippa Jet Jones                  

   3rd 16.485 $ 74.00         Marvella Phelps on WM Jungle Love               

   4th 16.539 $ 37.00         Joanie Wilcox on Chiquita Princessa             

   5th 16.603                 Destinee Andrews on Diamends                    

   6th 16.628                 Trista Linsacum on Sparkles N Whiskey           

   7th 16.670                 Chandelle Rudman on Freedom                     

   8th 16.752                 Jeni Cerise on Otta Be Te                       

   9th 16.757                 Tasha Nielson on Dancing Pride                  

  10th 16.798                 Allie Beasley on Sugs Tru Gypsy                 

  11th 16.905                 Taylor Bingham on Queen of Scotch               

  12th 16.938                 Amber Wiggins on KP Charlie Jewel               

  13th 16.956                 Rachel HuerKamp on Lil Quick Honey Bee          

  14th 17.053                 Jill Phelps on FJ Dashin Dela Creme             

  15th 17.073                 Amy Adams on Rocky                              

  16th 17.148                 Dakota Bingham on Teqita Tazzy                  

  17th 17.444                 Rachael Krompel on RGR King of Fashion          

  18th 17.534                 Shakira King on Broadway Frost                  

N/T    400.000                Shelley Cannon on Cappy                         

N/T    400.000                Faith Vickers on Dun Its Copy                   

N/T    400.000                Teigan Adams on WM Smoke on the Water           

N/T    415.125                Tona Frazier on TSA Kid Rock                    

N/T    415.189                Trudy Peterson on Shines Quick Lena             

N/T    415.570                Faith Vickers on Shookmeallnightlong            

N/T    415.660                Abby Zellar on Tre Montana L Deux               

N/T    415.702                Courtney McCracken on Spots A Burning           

N/T    416.089                Teigan Adams on Vegas Old Time Melody           

N/T    416.367                Deana Linn on My Golden Rolex                   

N/T    416.987                Charlotte Soltvedt on Pocos Col Question        

                   

                  Jackpot-Sunday                

                     

                               1D Placings                                    

   1st 14.957 $105.00         Melanie Adams on RGR Spring Loaded              

   2nd 15.095 $ 79.00         Deana Linn on Russian Cash                      

   3rd 15.097 $ 53.00         CJ Vondette on Meradas Duel Stich               



   4th 15.202 $ 26.00         Melanie Adams on RGR Loner Boy                  

   5th 15.236                 CJ Vondette on Miss N The Moonshine             

   6th 15.421                 Rachael Krompel on Be Justins Dream             

   7th 15.438                 Tamy Jaramillo on Puma                          

   8th 15.439                 Wendy Brandt on Smart Valentine                 

                                                                                 

                               2D Placings                                    

   1st 15.558 $ 90.00         Markie Vetere on Jasmine                        

   2nd 15.593 $ 68.00         Abby Zellar on Zancy Cat De Great               

   3rd 15.603 $ 45.00         Erin Oliver on Jose                             

   4th 15.604 $ 23.00         Kim Moosman on Lil Darlings Eagle               

   5th 15.630                 Rachael Krompel on Banio Bear                   

   6th 15.674                 Jill Phelps on Sparkofastorm                    

   7th 15.762                 Lana Rae Sulkey on Quick Fancy Baron            

   8th 15.773                 Nikki Ebarb on Lil Lexi                         

   9th 15.848                 Bella Walpole on Gaurds Handle                  

  10th 15.865                 Lana Rae Sulkey on I Am Hitchhiker              

  11th 15.939                 Mandy Rush on Falcons Fance Pants               

                                                                                 

                               3D Placings                                    

   1st 16.163 $ 60.00         Mandy Rush on A Sting In Plan                   

   2nd 16.181 $ 45.00         Tamy Jaramillo on Dollar                        

   3rd 16.203 $ 30.00         Jill Phelps on FJ Dashin Dela Creme             

   4th 16.347 $ 15.00         Sophie Hoffman on Sioux                         

   5th 16.377                 Alexis Hall on Queen                            

                                                                                 

                               4D Placings                                    

   1st 16.480 $ 45.00         Amy Beasley on Zippa Jet Jones                  

   2nd 16.603 $ 34.00         Destinee Andrews on Diamends                    

   3rd 16.670 $ 23.00         Chandelle Rudman on Freedom                     

   4th 16.730 $ 11.00         Shelley Cannon on Cappy                         

   5th 16.757                 Tasha Nielson on Dancing Pride                  

   6th 16.905                 Taylor Bingham on Queen of Scotch               

   7th 16.938                 Amber Wiggins on KP Charlie Jewel               

   8th 16.984                 Faith Vickers on Dun Its Copy                   

   9th 17.073                 Amy Adams on Rocky                              

  10th 17.148                 Dakota Bingham on Teqita Tazzy                  

  11th 17.444                 Rachael Krompel on RGR King of Fashion          

  12th 17.534                 Shakira King on Broadway Frost                  

N/T    400.000                Teigan Adams on WM Smoke on the Water           

N/T    415.125                Tona Frazier on TSA Kid Rock                    

N/T    415.189                Trudy Peterson on Shines Quick Lena             

N/T    415.660                Abby Zellar on Tre Montana L Deux               

N/T    416.089                Teigan Adams on Vegas Old Time Melody           

N/T    416.367                Deana Linn on My Golden Rolex                   

N/T    15802.000              Marvella Phelps on WM Jungle Love          

 

                 Novice Horse-Sunday   

           

                               1D Placings                                    

   1st 15.167 $ 51.00         Belinda Brownell on LJ Woody Be Famous          

   2nd 16.040 $ 34.00         Alexis Hall on Queen                            

   3rd 16.114                 Mika Tozer on Joleen JoJo                       

                                                                                 

                               2D Placings                                    



   1st 16.263 $ 39.00         Joanie Wilcox on Chiquita Princessa             

   2nd 16.276 $ 26.00         Rachael Krompel on RGR King of Fashion          

   3rd 16.680                 Ronnie Will on CR Reisling                      

   4th 16.752                 Jeni Cerise on Otta Be Te                       

   5th 16.956                 Rachel HuerKamp on Lil Quick Honey Bee          

   6th 16.984                 Faith Vickers on Dun Its Copy                   

   7th 17.148                 Dakota Bingham on Teqita Tazzy                  

                                                                                 

                               3D Placings                                    

   1st 17.720 $ 47.00         Sophie Hoffman on Process in Blue               

N/T    400.000                Ronnie Will on Kids Snow Bunny                  

N/T    400.000                Janelle Urista on Frenchie San Anna             

N/T    416.089                Teigan Adams on Vegas Old Time Melody  

 

                   Youth-Sunday                 

                               1D Placings                                    

   1st 15.485 $ 39.00         Shaelyn Hart on Bueno                           

   2nd 16.232                 Lauren Urista on Ruby's Silver Bar              

                                                                                 

                               2D Placings                                    

   1st 16.603 $ 32.00         Destinee Andrews on Diamends                    

   2nd 16.798                 Allie Beasley on Sugs Tru Gypsy                 

                                                                                 

                               3D Placings                                    

N/T    400.000                Gayla Hart on Ko                 

 

  

   Open B4B-Monday               

                     

                               1D Placings                                    

   1st 14.837 $294.00         Deb Wilkins on Captians Perfect Storm           

   2nd 14.897 $220.00         Ronnie Will on Cassidy Cabboret                 

   3rd 15.061 $147.00         Jeni Cerise on Miss Guy Dashin                  

   4th 15.123 $ 73.00         CJ Vondette on Miss N The Moonshine             

   5th 15.151                 Tona Frazier on TSA Kid Rock                    

   6th 15.195                 Deb Wilkins on He's Got Pazzas                  

   7th 15.234                 Shawnalee Hinkins on RGR Raven Perry            

   8th 15.251                 Rebekah Shearer on Snake                        

   9th 15.286                 Teigan Adams on Vegas Old Time Melody           

  10th 15.327                 Rachael Krompel on Be Justins Dream             

                                                                                 

                               2D Placings                                    

   1st 15.354 $252.00         Ronnie Will on Snazzy Image                     

   2nd 15.445 $189.00         Rachel HuerKamp on Miss Ray Ann Par             

   3rd 15.449 $126.00         Brittany Rowley on Roanie                       

   4th 15.478 $ 63.00         Erin Oliver on Jose                             

   5th 15.526                 Abby Zellar on Tre Montana L Deux               

   6th 15.531                 Shaelyn Hart on Bueno                           

   7th 15.593                 Abby Zellar on Zancy Cat De Great               

   8th 15.595                 Wendy Brandt on Smart Valentine                 

   9th 15.606                 Deana Linn on Russian Cash                      

  10th 15.652                 Deana Linn on My Golden Rolex                   

  11th 15.721                 Tamy Jaramillo on Puma                          

  12th 15.737                 Rachael Krompel on Banjo Bear                   



  13th 15.763                 Mandy Rush on Falcons Fance Pants               

  14th 15.796                 Lauren Urista on Ruby's Silver Bar              

                                                                                 

                               3D Placings                                    

   1st 15.883 $168.00         Alicia Flohr on Spark Plug                      

   2nd 15.889 $126.00         Jackie King on Sierra Grey                      

   3rd 15.894 $ 84.00         Michelle Spor on Do Strika Tator Two            

   4th 15.898 $ 42.00         Jeni Cerise on JB Camp Crook Cash               

   5th 15.944                 Chandelle Rudman on Freedom                     

   6th 16.049                 Courtney McCracken on Spots A Burning           

   7th 16.059                 Mandy Rush on A Sting In Plan                   

   8th 16.066                 Kim Moosman on Lil Darlings Eagle               

   9th 16.069                 Dani Brownell on Bar A Little Linda             

  10th 16.113                 Shakira King on Broadway Frost                  

  11th 16.153                 Gayla Hart on Jesse                             

  12th 16.190                 Sophie Hoffman on Sioux                         

  13th 16.196                 Gayla Hart on Ko                                

  14th 16.200                 Andrea Urista on Call Me Flashy CS              

  15th 16.209                 Rachael Krompel on RGR King of Fashion          

  16th 16.211                 Shawnalee Hinkins on RGR ???                    

  17th 16.245                 Sophia Wiltfang on DC French Vanilla            

  18th 16.249                 Jeanne Jolley on Stinging Duel Too              

                                                                                 

                               4D Placings                                    

   1st 16.343 $126.00         Jeni Cerise on Otta Be Te                       

   2nd 16.366 $ 94.00         Amy Adams on Rocky                              

   3rd 16.525 $ 63.00         Amy Beasley on Zippa Jet Jones                  

   4th 16.557 $ 31.00         CJ Vondette on Cash N on Moonshine              

   5th 16.562                 Tamy Jaramillo on Dollar                        

   6th 16.810                 Brittany Rowley on Question                     

   7th 16.864                 Rachel HuerKamp on Lil Quick Honey Bee          

   8th 16.994                 Tasha Nielson on Dancing Pride                  

   9th 17.797                 Jeanne Jolley on Twice as Proud                 

  10th 18.978                 Shelley Cannon on Cappy                         

  11th 22.631                 Trista Linsacum on Sparkles N Whiskey           

N/T    400.000                Charlotte Soltvedt on Pocos Col Question        

N/T    400.000                Dakota Bingham on Teqita Tazzy                  

N/T    400.000                Taylor Bingham on Special Exec Sampson          

N/T    414.884                Teigan Adams on WM Smoke on the Water           

N/T    415.365                Sophia Wiltfang on Surenuff Illusion            

N/T    415.810                Markie Vetere on Jasmine                        

N/T    415.811                Charlotte Soltvedt on Zoomin For Gabby          

N/T    415.838                Aron Nielsen on Comfys Kitty Kat                

N/T    416.090                Allie Beasley on Sugs Tru Gypsy                 

N/T    416.622                Joanie Wilcox on Chiquita Princessa             

N/T    416.745                Jessica Rummel on Riser                         

N/T    418.102                Amber Wiggins on KP Charlie Jewel               

N/T    420.655                Brittany Rowley on KMA  

                      

                   Jackpot-Monday   

              

                               1D Placings                                    

   1st 15.123 $ 92.00         CJ Vondette on Miss N The Moonshine             

   2nd 15.151 $ 71.00         Tona Frazier on TSA Kid Rock                    

   3rd 15.234 $ 51.00         Shawnalee Hinkins on RGR Raven Perry            

   4th 15.286                 Teigan Adams on Vegas Old Time Melody           

   5th 15.327                 Rachael Krompel on Be Justins Dream             



   6th 15.478                 Erin Oliver on Jose                             

   7th 15.526                 Abby Zellar on Tre Montana L Deux               

   8th 15.581                 Aron Nielsen on Comfys Kitty Kat                

   9th 15.593                 Abby Zellar on Zancy Cat De Great               

  10th 15.595                 Wendy Brandt on Smart Valentine                 

  11th 15.606                 Deana Linn on Russian Cash                      

                                                                                 

                               2D Placings                                    

   1st 15.652 $ 79.00         Deana Linn on My Golden Rolex                   

   2nd 15.721 $ 61.00         Tamy Jaramillo on Puma                          

   3rd 15.737 $ 44.00         Rachael Krompel on Banjo Bear                   

   4th 15.763                 Mandy Rush on Falcons Fance Pants               

   5th 15.944                 Chandelle Rudman on Freedom                     

   6th 15.980                 Sophie Hoffman on Sioux                         

   7th 16.066                 Kim Moosman on Lil Darlings Eagle               

   8th 16.113                 Shakira King on Broadway Frost                  

                                                                                 

                               3D Placings                                    

   1st 16.209 $ 53.00         Rachael Krompel on RGR King of Fashion          

   2nd 16.211 $ 40.00         Shawnalee Hinkins on RGR ???                    

   3rd 16.245 $ 29.00         Sophia Wiltfang on DC French Vanilla            

   4th 16.366                 Amy Adams on Rocky                              

   5th 16.480                 Amber Wiggins on KP Charlie Jewel               

   6th 16.525                 Amy Beasley on Zippa Jet Jones                  

   7th 16.562                 Tamy Jaramillo on Dollar                        

   8th 16.611                 Taylor Bingham on Special Exec Sampson          

                                                                                 

                               4D Placings                                    

   1st 16.827 $ 40.00         Shelley Cannon on Cappy                         

   2nd 16.994 $ 30.00         Tasha Nielson on Dancing Pride                  

   3rd 17.797 $ 22.00         Jeanne Jolley on Twice as Proud                 

N/T    400.000                Dakota Bingham on Teqita Tazzy                  

N/T    414.884                Teigan Adams on WM Smoke on the Water           

N/T    415.365                Sophia Wiltfang on Surenuff Illusion            

N/T    415.810                Markie Vetere on Jasmine                        

N/T    423.855                Rachel HuerKamp on Lil Quick Honey Bee         

 

                 Novice Horse-Monday             

                               1D Placings                                    

   1st 15.286 $ 72.00         Teigan Adams on Vegas Old Time Melody           

   2nd 16.211                 Shawnalee Hinkins on RGR ???                    

                                                                                 

                               2D Placings                                    

   1st 16.343 $ 55.00         Jeni Cerise on Otta Be Te                       

   2nd 16.389                 Alicia Flohr on TS Perks Mr Tango               

   3rd 16.587                 Joanie Wilcox on Chiquita Princessa             

   4th 16.864                 Rachel HuerKamp on Lil Quick Honey Bee          

   5th 16.971                 Sophie Hoffman on Process in Blue               

   6th 17.112                 Janelle Urista on Frenchie San Anna             

   7th 17.250                 Dani Brownell on Heza Lucky Dasher              

                                                                                 

                               3D Placings                                    

   1st 17.858 $ 40.00         Ronnie Will on Kids Snow Bunny                  

N/T    400.000                Dakota Bingham on Teqita Tazzy                  

N/T    416.418                Rachael Krompel on RGR King of Fashion 



 

                   Youth-Monday                 

                                                                                 

                               1D Placings                                    

   1st 15.531 $ 56.00         Shaelyn Hart on Bueno                           

   2nd 15.796                 Lauren Urista on Ruby's Silver Bar              

                                                                                 

                               3D Placings                                    

N/T    400.000                Katlyn Watson on A Real Dashin Jet              

N/T    416.090                Allie Beasley on Sugs Tru Gypsy                

 

              Futurity-1st Go-Saturday           

                                                                                 

                               1D Placings                                    

   1st 15.734 $451.00         CJ Vondette on Cash N on Moonshine              

   2nd 15.789 $301.00         Belinda Brownell on LJ Woody Be Famous          

   3rd 16.211                 Alicia Flohr on TS Perks Mr Tango               

                                                                                 

                               2D Placings                                    

   1st 17.267 $301.00         Katrina Campbell on Raren Paula                 

   2nd 18.015 $201.00         Andrea Urista on French San Anna                

   3rd 18.067                 Taylor Bingham on Special Exec Sampson          

N/T    400.000                Jessica Rummel on Riser                         

N/T    416.652                Mika Tozer on Joleen JoJo                       

 

   Futurity-2nd Go-Sunday            

                                                                                 

                               1D Placings                                    

   1st 15.167 $451.00         Belinda Brownell on LJ Woody Be Famous          

   2nd 15.407 $301.00         CJ Vondette on Cash N on Moonshine              

   3rd 16.114                 Mika Tozer on Joleen JoJo                       

                                                                                 

                               2D Placings                                    

   1st 16.194 $301.00         Alicia Flohr on TS Perks Mr Tango               

   2nd 16.422 $201.00         Taylor Bingham on Special Exec Sampson          

   3rd 18.193                 Andrea Urista on French San Anna                

N/T    416.232                Jessica Rummel on Riser                         

N/T    417.182                Katrina Campbell on Raren Paula                 

 

 


